OF INDUS DYEING & MANUFACTURING CO. LIMITED

PATTERN OF HOLDING OF THE SHARES HELD BY THE SHAREHOLDERS

June 30, 2022
No. of Shareholding Total PERCENTAGE
Shareholders From To Shares Held OF TOTAL CAPITAL
952 1 100 39,745 0.07
721 101 500 192,849 0.36
193 501 1,000 165,307 0.30
207 1,001 5,000 475,544 0.88
24 5,001 15,000 205,930 0.38
14 15,001 50,000 344,974 0.64
4 50,001 100,000 303,822 0.56
5 100,001 500,000 1,409,754 2.60
2 500,001 1,300,000 2,224,848 4.10
7 1,300,001 4,000,000 16,237,497 29.95
3 4,000,001 6,500,000 14,914,431 27.51
2 6,500,001 10,771,000 17,706,495 32.66
2,134 54,221,196 100.00
| Categories of shareholding
Shareholders No. of SHARES Percentage
Share Holders HELD
Individuals 2,107 12,041,937 22.21
Joint Stock Companies 10 7,938 0.01
Financial Institutions 3 1,534,731 2.83
Insurance Companies 1 1,339,815 247
Mutual Fund 1 1,575,885 291
Directors, CEO their Spouses 12 37,720,890 69.57
& Minor Children
2,134 54,221,196 100
I INDIVIDUALS 2,107 12,041,937
I JOINT STOCK COMPANIES I 10
S.H. BUKHARI SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 1,575
NH CAPITAL (PRIVATE) LIMITED 30
KAMAL FACTORY (PVT) LTD 4200
UNITED CAPITAL SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 51
AZEEM SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 594
BLACK STONE EQUITIES PVT.LTD. 318
INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN 126
HABIB & SONS LIMITED. 255
M/S FIRST CAPITAL EQUITIES LTD 786
K TRADE SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED 3
7,938
I FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS I 3
National Bank of Pakistan 415,650
National Investment Trust 33,681
United Bank Limited Trading Port Folio 1,085,400




I INSURANCE COMPANIES I 1

State Life Insurance Corp. of Pakistan

[ muruaL Funp | 1

CDC-Trustee National Investmet (UNIT) Trust

I Directors and their spouses I 12

Mr. Shahzad Ahmed
Mr. Naveed Ahmed
Mr. Kashif Riaz

Mr. Imran Ahmed
Mr. Irfan Ahmed

Mr. Shafqat Masood
Mr. Faisal Hanif

Ms. Azra Yaqub Vawda
Mrs. Lozina Shahzad
Mrs. Shazia Naveed
Mrs. Fadia Kashif

Mrs. Tahia Imran

1,339,815

1,575,885

4,049,370
3,216,537
10,735,215
4,460,877
6,441,678
121,755
12

30
1,189,848
9417
7,000,401
495,750

1,534,731

1,339,815

1,575,885

37,720,890

54,221,196

I Shareholders holding 10% or more voting interest in the company as at June 30, 2022
I Holding I Percentage I
Mr. Kashif Riaz 10,735,215 19.80
Mrs. Fadia Kashif 7,000,401 12.91
Mr. Irfan Ahmed 6,441,678 11.88

Detail of purchase / sale of shares by Directors, Company Secretary, Head of Internal Audit Department,

Chief Finance Officer, Chief Executive Office and their spouses, minor children during 2021-2022

I NAME I I Purchase I Sold I Gift

Mr. Naveed Ahmed 1,608,537

Mr. Kashif Riaz

35,301



